
LOT 91
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

ARNOLD DANIELLE
96051 HICKORY PLACE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0091-0000
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STANDARD
4

277,334
9,130
85,000

371,464
0

371,464
0

371,464
371,464

0

353,291

2749/1755 11/07/2024 WD Q I 01 461,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWLAND ASHLIE & JASO

ARNOLD DANIEL

2323/0387 12/06/2019 WD Q I 02 254,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW 25 INVESTMENT

KENNEDY ASHLIE & JA
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R1706496 REPAIR/RRF 9,920 10/01/2017

B1706187 1 DOOR 1,516 10/01/2017

985026 NEW CONSTR 86,117 05/01/1998

HX Base Yr

96051 HICKORY PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,099 115.0520 151.87 318,775 1998 1998 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1708

BAS 1,708 100 1998 1,708 225,673

FGR 480 55 1998 264 34,882

FOP 60 30 1998 18 2,379

FSP 240 40 1998 96 12,685

PTO 252 5 1998 13 1,717

2,740 2,099 277,334

BAS=[YR=1998] W20 PTO=[YR=1998] N4 W38 S14 E10 N10 E28 $
FSP=[YR=1998] W28 S10 E18 N4 E10 N6 $ S6 W10 S4 W28 S14 W2 S6
E2 S14 E12 N4 E8 FOP=[YR=1998] S4 E12 N4 W3 N2 W6 S2 W3 $ E3
N2 E6 S2 E9 FGR=[YR=1998] S8 E20 N24 W20 S16 $ N16 E20 N24 $
.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 40 3 120.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 569

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 1,928.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1998 1998 3 73 7,319

3 1241 WD DECK G 0 0 0 0 432.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1998 1998 3 25 1,242

9,130

1 000100 C RES 0 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


